Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2016

2016

4,887

3,804

R$
242

15-12-2016

15-12-2016

15-12-2016

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
DEVOLUCAO DE
RECURSOS DO
CONVENIO N2
08/2016 -
COMBUSTIVEIS
PARA
FUNCIONAMENTO
DE GRUPOS
GERADORES DE
ENERGIA ELETRICA
DAS ESCOLAS ONDE
FUNCIONA TURMAS
DE ENSINO MEDIO
POR MEDIACAO
TECNOLOGICA,
ZONA RURAL DO
MUNICIPIO DE
MANICORE-AM.




